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Middle School Field Hockey (Girls)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Sep. 07 @ Harrison-Morton Middle School Harrison-Morton Middle School 4:00PM
Friday Sep. 09 Francis D Raub Middle School East Hills Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 12 @ Parkland High School (Orefield

Middle School)
Parkland High School 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 14 Northeast Middle School East Hills Middle School 4:00PM
Friday Sep. 16 @ Whitehall High School Whitehall High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 20 South Mountain Middle School East Hills Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 22 @ Trexler Middle School Trexler Middle School 4:00PM
Friday Sep. 23 @ Broughal Middle School Broughal Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 26 Emmaus High School (Eyer Middle

School)
East Hills Middle School 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 28 * @ Northampton Area High School
(Northampton Middle School)

Northampton Area High School 4:00PM

Monday Oct. 03 @ Easton Area High School
(Easton Area Middle School)

Easton Area High School 4:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 04 * Nazareth Area HS East Hills Middle School 4:00PM
Friday Oct. 07 @ Emmaus High School (Lower

Mac MS)
Emmaus High School 4:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 12 Nitschmann Middle School East Hills Middle School 4:00PM
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